篮球专项运动能力等级（二级）测评合格同学名单(2014.12.2)

	序号
	学号
	姓名
	手机
	编号
	签收

	1
	022213221
	陈亚明
	15026791997
	C140023
	

	2
	051612225
	夏  添
	15618151563
	C140024
	

	3
	061413135
	钟培俊
	13148142120
	C140025
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


